Contract	Name			Dat	te	9/3/2013
Contract	Paunack Park Shoreline		Chana	Change Order No Contract No Project No	0. 0.	CO 1 6834 53W 1375
Change C	Order Description			ge Order Project N	0.	
	Turbidity Barrier needed for erosion control measure		Account Numbers for this Change Order:  ESTM-58270-810388-00-53W1375			
				****		
	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING LLC			******		
Contracto	r BADGERLAND EXCAVATING LLC PO BOX 258018 MADISON, WI 53725				370	
You are a ltem No.	uthorized and directed to make the follow Description			I	T	
itom ito.	Turbidity Barrier	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	*N/B	Total
	Turbidity barrier	400.00	LF	24.80	N	9,920.00
						0.00
					-	0.00
					ļ	0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
Net Change Order The Original Contract Total						9,920.00 49,435.00
	evious Change Orders contract Sum including this Change Orde	er will be				59,355.00
This Contra	act is a:		Calendar Days	Working Days		Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date			33			
	ge in Contract Time by previous change of Time/Completion Dateprior to this chang					
Additional	day(s)as a result of this Change Order					
Contract tir	me/completion date as a result of this cha	ange order	33	* Mark if negotiate	d (M) or	hid (P) unit price
Contractor's Acceptance By				mant ii nogotiato	a (14) 01	bid (b) thin price
Title	President					
Date	9 6 13					
Citula A	wavel (acc verses and the state of					
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)  Construction Inspector						Date
Construction Supervisor  Construction Supervisor						10-4-13
Engineer						11 4 2012
Board of Public Works						11.7.6015

ROUTING: Marsha Hacker Mike Dailey Chase O'Brien

